
Sl. No. App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025UG03668 ADITHYAN M 826

Sl. No. App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025UG01598 ABISHEK.T 942
2 STC2025UG02997 SREEHARI S 907
3 STC2025UG03690 ADARSH SAJEEV C 799
4 STC2025UG04631 RASAL PR 795
5 STC2025UG04018 ABDUL ADHIL A 788
6 STC2025UG00877 DHEVADATHAN C S 678

Sl. No. App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025UG02615 MEERA U 933
3 STC2025UG03399 SREEHARI A S 795
4 STC2025UG02227 GANGA MANOJ 786
5 STC2025UG00656 JILJO P SUNIL 731
6 STC2025UG00752 ALBIN P S 705
8 STC2025UG01598 ABISHEK.T 690

11 STC2025UG04631 RASAL PR 653

Sl. No. App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025UG04203 LIYA JOJO 756

Sl. No. App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025UG01272 RAM K RAJESH 1117
2 STC2025UG04817 AKHILA ARUNKUMAR 1086
3 STC2025UG04355 PRANAV RAMESH 1044
4 STC2025UG02215 KRISHNAPRIYA R 1011
5 STC2025UG00924 CHRIS PAUL BINS 973
6 STC2025UG05413 PRINCE RAJU 938
7 STC2025UG02997 SREEHARI S 907
8 STC2025UG04536 RITHIN E R 883
9 STC2025UG04889 SHARON C R 863

BBA Hons.

BCA Hons.

B Sc (Hons.) in Botany

B Com (Hons.) in Banking and Finance

St Thomas College (Autonomous), Thrissur
UG Admission 2025 - Provisioanl Rank List

Differently Ebled Category
B A (Hons.) in Multimedia



Sl. No. App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025UG01378 ANITA V A 1165
2 STC2025UG01272 RAM K RAJESH 1117
3 STC2025UG04355 PRANAV RAMESH 1044

Sl. No. App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025UG00163 AISWARYA MANIKANDAN 1166
2 STC2025UG01378 ANITA V A 1165
3 STC2025UG02615 MEERA U 1155
4 STC2025UG01272 RAM K RAJESH 1117
5 STC2025UG04817 AKHILA ARUNKUMAR 1086
6 STC2025UG04355 PRANAV RAMESH 1044
7 STC2025UG01787 SAVIO P A 1043
8 STC2025UG03096 FATHIMA NUSRATH K N 1021
9 STC2025UG02215 KRISHNAPRIYA R 1011

10 STC2025UG00924 CHRIS PAUL BINS 973
11 STC2025UG05413 PRINCE RAJU 938
12 STC2025UG02997 SREEHARI S 907
13 STC2025UG04536 RITHIN E R 883
14 STC2025UG04889 SHARON C R 863
15 STC2025UG02862 AMRITHA K.B 805
16 STC2025UG04018 ABDUL ADHIL A 788

Sl. No. App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025UG01762 ANN THERESA K Y 860
2 STC2025UG04203 LIYA JOJO 733

Sl. No. App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025UG02615 MEERA U 933
2 STC2025UG02262 MINHA THAHSIN P E 902
3 STC2025UG01762 ANN THERESA K Y 894
4 STC2025UG03683 MAJLO JOSEPH 893
5 STC2025UG01787 SAVIO P A 877
6 STC2025UG04901 RASHIYA FARHAN 870
7 STC2025UG04406 MOHAMMED SINAN P S 862
8 STC2025UG05216 SREELAKSHMI N S 862
9 STC2025UG03148 LEVITES LAYOLA KALLERY 860

10 STC2025UG03399 SREEHARI A S 795

B Com (Hons.) in Finance

B Sc (Hons.) in Chemistry

B Sc (Hons.) in Computer Science

B Com (Hons.) in Finance SF



11 STC2025UG02227 GANGA MANOJ 786
12 STC2025UG04012 SAI KRISHNA P K 763
13 STC2025UG00780 NEHAMOL VARGHESE 761
14 STC2025UG05387 ABHIRAMI KS 761
15 STC2025UG01716 VINCE VINOY V 749
16 STC2025UG02689 AFNAN SAKKIR HUSSAIN 746
17 STC2025UG03237 GOKUL KRISHNA J 745
18 STC2025UG00656 JILJO P SUNIL 731
19 STC2025UG00752 ALBIN P S 705
20 STC2025UG03334 SAMSON KS 697
21 STC2025UG05202 ANJANA.M.ASHOK 697
22 STC2025UG04631 RASAL PR 653

Sl. No. App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025UG04406 MOHAMMED SINAN P S 862
2 STC2025UG05216 SREELAKSHMI N S 862
3 STC2025UG02454 ARJUN.V.S 837
4 STC2025UG00924 CHRIS PAUL BINS 788
5 STC2025UG04012 SAI KRISHNA P K 763
6 STC2025UG00780 NEHAMOL VARGHESE 761
7 STC2025UG00656 JILJO P SUNIL 731
8 STC2025UG05202 ANJANA.M.ASHOK 697
9 STC2025UG01598 ABISHEK.T 690

Sl. No. App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025UG02215 KRISHNAPRIYA R 1011
4 STC2025UG03668 ADITHYAN M 876
2 STC2025UG02862 AMRITHA K.B 805
5 STC2025UG03690 ADARSH SAJEEV C 799
6 STC2025UG04018 ABDUL ADHIL A 788

Sl. No. App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025UG02215 KRISHNAPRIYA R 1011
4 STC2025UG03668 ADITHYAN M 876
2 STC2025UG02862 AMRITHA K.B 805
5 STC2025UG03690 ADARSH SAJEEV C 799
6 STC2025UG04018 ABDUL ADHIL A 788

B A (Hons.) in Economics

B Sc (Hons.) in Electronics

B Sc (Hons.) in Data Science

B A (Hons.) in Economics



Sl. No. App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025UG04406 MOHAMMED SINAN P S 862
2 STC2025UG02454 ARJUN.V.S 837
3 STC2025UG00780 NEHAMOL VARGHESE 761
4 STC2025UG03237 GOKUL KRISHNA J 745
5 STC2025UG05202 ANJANA.M.ASHOK 697

Sl. No. App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025UG00163 AISWARYA MANIKANDAN 1480
2 STC2025UG00752 ALBIN P S 1254

Sl. No. App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025UG03766 HELNA JESTIN 860
2 STC2025UG01762 ANN THERESA K Y 857

Sl. No. App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025UG03766 HELNA JESTIN 862

Sl. No. App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025UG00163 AISWARYA MANIKANDAN 1209
2 STC2025UG03148 LEVITES LAYOLA KALLERY 1026
3 STC2025UG05413 PRINCE RAJU 938
4 STC2025UG03161 SALABHA JOBY 896

Sl. No. App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025UG03766 HELNA JESTIN 879
2 STC2025UG04203 LIYA JOJO 756

Integrated M Sc Psychology

B Sc (Hons.) in Zoology

B A (Hons.) in English SF

B Sc (Hons.) in Mathematics

B Sc (Hons.) in Physics


